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How familiar are you with the BC Council for
Families?

Response Percentage

Very familiar 9.2% 252
Somewhat familiar 32.4% 892
Not very familiar 58.4% 1606

Total Responses 2750
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Your family income

Response Percentage

$29,000 or less 13.2% 217

$29,001 to $50,000 23.4% 385

$50,001 to $80,000 28.3% 465

$80,000 or more 35.6% 585
Total Responses 1645
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Which of the following best describes where...

Response Percentage

Live primarily Urban 61.5% 1047

Live primarily Rural 32.9% 561

Live primarily Remote 5.6% 95
Total Responses 1703
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Which of the following best describes where...

$80,000

or more

Total
Response

Live primarily Urban 119 (11.8%) 214 (21.3%) 293(29.2%) 379 (37.7%) 1005

Live primarily Rural 76 (14.0%)  129(23.8%) 149(27.5%) 187 (34.6%) 541

Live primarily Remote 20(21.7%) 36(39.1%) 21(22.8%) 15(16.3%)
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Number of children living at homem

1 Plus

Total

Res

ponses

0-5 years 463 (59.0%) 322 (41.0%) 785
6-12 years 448 (61.5%) 281 (38.5%) 729
13-18 years 392 (58.9%) 274 (41.1%) 666
19-24 years 218 (44.6%) 271 (55.4%) 489
25 years+ (dependents) 129 (32.2%) 272 (67.8%) 401
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Number of children living at home

1 plus Total
Responses
0-5 years 463 (28.1%) 322 (22.7%) 785
6-12 years 448 (27.2%) 281 (19.8%) 729
13-18 years 392 (23.8%) 274 (19.3%) 666
19-24 years 218 (13.2%) 271 (19.1%) 489
25 years+ (dependents) 129 (7.8%) 272 (19.2%) 401
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Your age group

Response Percentage

18 to 29 years 6.4% 167
30 to 39 years 24.7% 642
40 to 49 years 28.4% 737
50 to 59 years 24.8% 643
60 to 69 years 12.5% 323
70 years and older 3.2% 82

Total Responses 2594
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Gender

Response Percentage

Female 87.1% 2266

Male 12.4% 323

Other 0.5% 12
Total Responses 2601
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Please identify the group below that best
describes you:

Response Percentage

First Nations, Metis or Inuit 11.1% 283
Other, Specify 22.5% 575
Non-Aboriginal 66.4% 1693

Total Responses 2551
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Are you Status First Nation or Non-Status First
Nation?

Response

Status First Nation or Inuit

Non-Status First Nation or
Inuit

Percentage

83.3%

16.7%

17

Total Responses

102
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Are you Metis Nation BC Citizen or Metis self-
identified?

Response Percentage

Metis Nation BC Citizen 69.9%

Metis self-identified 30.1% 28

Total Responses 93
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Do you consider yourself to live on or off
reserve’?

Off-reserve
212 (760
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Do you frequently, sometimes, rarely or never feel that each...

Sometimes Frequently Never Total
Responses

Income? 993 (53.4%) 648 (34.8%) 219 (11.8%) 1860
Jobs or employment? 1070 (58.0%) 443 (24.0%) 332 (18.0%) 1845
Education? 1064 (57.3%) 361 (19.4%) 433 (23.3%) 1858
Physical activity? 1197 (64.7%) 242 (13.1%) 412 (22.3%) 1851
Neighbourhood safety? 1306 (70.6%) 127 (6.9%) 416 (22.5%) 1849
Children’s care? 820 (44.5%) 461 (25.0%) 561 (30.5%) 1842
Housing? 858 (46.5%) 341 (18.5%) 646 (35.0%) 1845
Community services? 1257 (68.1%) 243 (13.2%) 346 (18.7%) 1846
Mental health? 1188 (64.1%) 301 (16.2%) 364 (19.6%) 1853
Physical health? 1330(71.6%) 295 (15.9%) 232 (12.5%) 1857
Transportation? 1094 (59.0%) 336 (18.1%) 423 (22.8%) 1853
Caring for family members? 1119 (60.2%) 417 (22.4%) 324 (17.4%) 1860
Legal? 908 (49.2%) 99 (5.4%) 840 (45.5%) 1847
Violence? 732 (39.7%) 64 (3.5%) 1049 (56.9%) 1845
Food? 924 (49.9%) 187 (10.1%) 739 (39.9%) 1850
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Have we missed anything?

Response Percentages

Aging 13% 32
Child care Child 16% 37
Child Support 3% 7
Cost of Living 11% 27
Doctor 6% 16
Family Members 4% 11
Having Time 10% 24
Healthy Food 3% 7
Living with this for so Long 2% 6
Low Income 3% 7
Physical Health 2% 6
Providing Supports 2% 6
Saving for Retirement 3% 8
Single Parents 2% 6
Time for myself as a Mother 3% 7
Time to Spend 2% 6
Works so Hard 3% 9
Young Children 3% 9




Income?

Response Percentage

Frequently 34.8% 648

Sometimes 34.7% 646

Rarely 18.7% 347

Never 11.8% 219
Total Responses 1860
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Jobs or employment?

Response Percentage

Frequently 24.0% 443

Sometimes 34.2% 631

Rarely 23.8% 439

Never 18.0% 332
Total Responses 1845
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Education?

Response Percentage

Frequently 19.4% 361

Sometimes 33.3% 619

Rarely 24.0% 445

Never 23.3% 433
Total Responses 1858
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Physical activity?

Response Percentage

Frequently 13.1% 242

Sometimes 35.8% 662

Rarely 28.9% 535

Never 22.3% 412
Total Responses 1851
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Neighbourhood safety?

Response Percentage

Frequently 6.9% 127

Sometimes 27.0% 499

Rarely 43.6% 807

Never 22.5% 416
Total Responses 1849
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Children’s care?

Response Percentage

Frequently 25.0% 461

Sometimes 26.0% 479

Rarely 18.5% 341

Never 30.5% 561
Total Responses 1842
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Housing?

Response Percentage

Frequently 18.5% 341

Sometimes 23.8% 440

Rarely 22.7% 418

Never 35.0% 646
Total Responses 1845

== BC COUNCIL FOR
Let’s Talk Families Survey 2014 FAMILIES



Housing?

Response Percentage

Frequently 13.2% 243

Sometimes 35.5% 656

Rarely 32.6% 601

Never 18.7% 346
Total Responses 1846
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Mental health?

Response Percentage

Frequently 16.2% 301

Sometimes 36.4% 674

Rarely 27.7% 514

Never 19.6% 364
Total Responses 1853
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Physical health?

Response Percentage

Frequently 15.9% 295

Sometimes 39.3% 729

Rarely 32.4% 601

Never 12.5% 232
Total Responses 1857
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Transportation?

Response Percentage

Frequently 18.1% 336

Sometimes 30.9% 572

Rarely 28.2% 522

Never 22.8% 423
Total Responses 1853
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Caring for family members?

Response Percentage

Frequently 22.4% 417

Sometimes 36.9% 686

Rarely 23.3% 433

Never 17.4% 324
Total Responses 1860
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Legal?

Response Percentage

Frequently 5.4% 99

Sometimes 16.0% 296

Rarely 33.1% 612

Never 45.5% 840
Total Responses 1847
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Violence?

Response Percentage

Frequently 3.5% 64

Sometimes 11.9% 219

Rarely 27.8% 513

Never 56.9% 1049
Total Responses 1845
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Food?

Response Percentage

Frequently 10.1% 187

Sometimes 22.3% 412

Rarely 27.7% 512

Never 39.9% 739
Total Responses 1850
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Do you feel employers and businesses are doing
too little, e...

Response Percentage

Doing too little 50.9% 877

Doing enough 43.4% 749

Doing more than fair share 5.7% 98
Total Responses 1724
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Do you feel community non-profits are doing
too little, enou...

Response Percentage

Doing too little 14.7% 251
Doing enough 44.8% 766
Doing more than fair share 40.6% 694

Total Responses 1711
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Do you feel government is doing too little,
enough or that t...

Response Percentage

Doing too little 84.3% 1472

Doing enough 14.4% 251

Doing more than fair share 1.3% 23
Total Responses 1746
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Actions to reduce child and family poverty.
Please rank the actions from 1 (mos ...

You have selected an invalid data source for this report item.

g BC COUNCIL FOR
Let’s Talk Families Survey 2014 FAMILIES



A system of universally accessible, affordable
child care

Response Percentage
Choice 1 23.9% 371
Choice 2 18.8% 291
Choice 3 17.1% 266
Choice 4 14.6% 227
Choice 5 12.6% 196
Choice 6 7.7% 119
Choice 7 5.3% 82
Total Responses 1552
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Increased income assistance rates

Response Percentage
Choice 1 5.7% 85
Choice 2 5.7% 85
Choice 3 8.9% 133
Choice 4 10.4% 155
Choice 5 15.2% 227
Choice 6 23.8% 355
Choice 7 30.2% 450
Total Responses 1490
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Annually adjusted minimum wage rate to keep it at
least at the poverty line for a single person working

Response Percentage Count
Choice 1 17.0% 261
Choice 2 18.4% 283
Choice 3 18.4% 283
Choice 4 17.3% 265
Choice 5 12.9% 198
Choice 6 9.8% 150
Choice 7 6.2% 95
Total Responses 1535
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Encouraging employers to pay living wages

Response Percentage
Choice 1 18.8% 286
Choice 2 19.0% 289
Choice 3 14.7% 223
Choice 4 14.0% 213
Choice 5 12.4% 189
Choice 6 11.2% 171
Choice 7 9.9% 151
Total Responses 1522
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More affordable housing

Response Percentage
Choice 1 22.9% 357
Choice 2 20.6% 320
Choice 3 18.0% 280
Choice 4 15.7% 244
Choice 5 11.8% 183
Choice 6 8.5% 132
Choice 7 2.6% 41
Total Responses 1557
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Policies that reduce student indebtedness

Response Percentage
Choice 1 3.5% 52
Choice 2 5.1% 76
Choice 3 7.2% 108
Choice 4 11.9% 177
Choice 5 15.8% 235
Choice 6 21.9% 327
Choice 7 34.6% 515
Total Responses 1490
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Universal public coverage for prescription drugs,
dental care and eye care

Response Percentage
Choice 1 12.1% 187
Choice 2 14.5% 224
Choice 3 17.1% 263
Choice 4 16.2% 249
Choice 5 17.7% 272
Choice 6 14.3% 221
Choice 7 8.1% 125
Total Responses 1541
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